Carnegie Mellon University
Spring Inspections 2017

HOUSING AND FRATERNITIES

Wednesday 4/12/17	 MOREWOOD GARDENS
				A-Tower
				B-Tower
				A-B Lower Flat Roofs
				C-Wing
				D-Wing
				E-Tower
			STEVER HOUSE
			MUDGE HOUSE
				A-Tower
				B-Tower
				C-Tower
			DOHERTY APARTMENTS
				A-B-C-D-Wings
			SHIRLEY APARTMENTS – All
			RESIDENCE ON FIFTH – All

Thursday 4/13/17	1055/57 MOREWOOD
			1063/65 MOREWOOD
			1067 MOREWOOD
			1069/71 MOREWOOD			
			1077/79 MOREWOOD
			1085/91 MOREWOOD
			5031/33 FORBES

Friday 4/14/17		RESNICK HOUSE – All
			WEST WING – All
			DONNER – All
			MARGARET MORRISON APTS
				A-Wing
				B-Wing
				C-Wing
			HAMERSCHLAG HOUSE
				A-Wing and Lounge Common
				B-Wing
			WOODLAWN APTS – All

Monday 4/17/17	1004 DEVONSHIRE – All
			1016 DEVONSHIRE – All
			1019 DEVONSHIRE – All
			1021 DEVONSHIRE - All
			1026 DEVONSHIRE - All
			1033 DEVONSHIRE - All
			4914 FIFTH AVE – All


Tuesday 4/18/17	1094 DEVON –All
			5111 BEELER – All
			99 GLADSTONE – All
			5210-5212 FORBES AVE - All
			5216 FORBES AVE – All
			5218-5220 FORBES AVE – All
			5222-5224 FORBES AVE - All
			SPIRIT HOUSE(OLD) – All
			TECH HOUSE(NEW SPIRIT HOUSE) – Main and Garage

Wednesday 4/19/17	BOSS – All
			MCGILL – All
			SCOBELL – All
			WELCH – All
			HENDERSON – All
			ROSELAWN TERRACE
				1-3-5-7
				2-4-6-8
				10-12-14-16

Thursday 4/20/17	4615 FILMORE ST
			4633 FILMORE ST
			4631.5 WINTHROP
			4625 WINTHROP
			CLYDE HOUSE
			618 CLYDE ST
			4721 FIFTH AVE

ACADEMICS

Friday 4/21/17		PORTER HALL
				Main
				B-Level Roofs
				Roofs Above 220 Area
			BAKER HALL – Main and Tee Wings
			
Monday 4/24/17	SMITH HALL – All
			HAMBURG HALL – Main
			NEWELL-SIMON HALL – Roofs 1-6
			PHYSICAL PLANT/MATH BUILDING – All

Tuesday  4/25/17	COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS – All
			MARGARET MORRISON
				Main and Rotunda
				L & R Third Floor Lower Concourse
				Intelligent Building
			POSNER HALL (GSIA)
				A-B Roofs
				C-D Roofs
				E-G-I Roofs
				F-Roof
Wednesday 4/26/17	HAMERSCHLAG HALL
				Main Roof-Main Tower
				Main-Metal and Tee Wings
				South Roof-Modified Green
				North-B-Level
				North-D-Level
			DOHERTY HALL
				Main and Tee Wings
				A-Level Upper
				A-Level Scanning Lab
				C-Level Roof
				Phase 1 Infill Roof
			WEAN HALL
				Roofs A-B-F-H
				Roofs C-D-E-G
				Roofs K-L-M

Thursday 4/27/17	GYMNASIUM
				A-Level & Event Level
				B-C Levels
				D-Levels 4-5-6-7-8-9
				E-Level
			POSNER CENTER – All
			HUNT LIBRARY – Main
			SCAIFE HALL – All
			ROBERTS HALL – All

Friday 4/28/17		PURNELL CENTER – All
			WARNER HALL – Main
			CYERT HALL – All
			GATES/HILLMAN BLDG
			CIC – ALL
			SCOTT HALL - All
			
Monday 5/1/17		MELLON INSTITUTE
				5th and 6th Floors
				 7th Floor
				8th Floor
				9th Floor
			S.E.I. – All
			S.E.I – Garage Roof

Tuesday 5/2/17		COHON UNIVERSITY CENTER
				Metal
				Flat
			EAST CAMPUS GARAGES
				Elevator
				Stairwell
				Press Box
			ALUMNI HOUSE – All
			BRAMER HOUSE AND GARAGE – All
Wednesday 5/3/17 	407-409 S. CRAIG STREET – All
			300 S. CRAIG – All
			205 S. CRAIG STREET
			4612 HENRY
			UTDC – 4516 Henry
			INI -4616 Henry

Thursday 5/4/17	PTC – All
			6555 PENN AVENUE – All
			GATF BLDG - 4615 Forbes Ave.
			I I I – OLD BANK BUILDING
			WHITFIELD HALL
				Main
				Lower Flat Roofs

			

President’s House- Date to be determined

Note: Dates subjest to change due to weather conditions.
